
KAREL LEETSARI MÄLESTUSVÕISTLUS 2010 
 
6.märts 2010 Pärnu Hansahall 
 
 
M 60m jooks 
1. Rain Kask 11.06.1991 SK Altius 7,19 
2. Hendrik Hunt 20.09.1990 TÜ ASK 7,34 
3. Rivar Tipp 15.09.1990 SK Altius 7,37 
4. Rauno Künnapuu 18.08.1990 KJS Sakala 7,45 
5. Jaak-Heinrich Jagor 11.05.1990 SK Altius 7,49 
6. Raiko Elming 12.06.1980 SK Altius 7,62 
7. Silver Lulla 29.02.1992 SK Altius 7,79 
8. Richard Pajuväli 24.02.1991 SK Altius 7,88 
 
PA 60m jooks 
1. Karl Robert Saluri 06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000 7,37 
2. Jarmo Harjakas 07.08.1994 SK Altius 7,67 
3. Jörgen Jõgiste 24.09.1994 Kalevi KJK 7,76 
4. Romet Virkus 05.03.1993 SK Altius 7,83 
5. Villi Kirss 09.02.1993 SK Altius 7,83 
6. Ranno Tasane 12.11.1993 SK Altius 7,90 
7. Riho Kask 11.05.1993 SK Altius 7,91 
8. Allan Sakala 05.10.1994 SK Altius 8,11 
 
PB 60m jooks 
1. Märt Häkkinen 08.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 7,81 
2. Sander Kaljula 29.05.1995 IND 8,45 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Jaak-Heinrich Jagor 11.05.1990 SK Altius 8,50 
2. Silver Lulla 29.02.1992 SK Altius 9,11 
3. Richard Pajuväli 24.02.1991 SK Altius 9,24 
 
PA 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Villi Kirss 09.02.1993 SK Altius 9,19 
 
M kõrgushüpe (peaala) 
1. Karl Lumi 04.04.1985 Tallinna Kalev 2.12 
2. Romet Mihkels 10.08.1983 SK Altius 2.05 
3. Erki-Tõnis Sirak 27.04.1991 SK Haapsalu 1.99  o 
4. Magnus Kirt 10.04.1990 SK Maret Sport 1.99  xxo 
5-6. Toomas Sarv 12.03.1985 TÜ ASK 1.96 o 
5-6. Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva KJK 1.96 o 
7. Gaspar Epro 02.09.1987 TÜ ASK 1.92 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1. Rain Kask 11.06.1991 SK Altius 7.03 
2. Timo Tiismaa 30.04.1991 SK Altius 6.79 
3. Magnus Kirt 10.04.1990 SK Maret Sport 6.72 
4. Hendrik Hunt 20.09.1990 TÜ Ask 6.69 
5. Henry Hoolma 03.01.1988 SK Altius 6.37 
6. Karl Robert Saluri 6.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000 6.31 
7. Raiko Elming 12.06.1980 SK Altius 6.27 
8. Jarmo Harjakas 07.08.1994 SK Altius 5.80 
9. Romet Virkus 05.03.1993 SK Altius 5.68 
10. Ranno Tasane 12.11.1993 SK Altius 5.60 
11. Andro Talu 03.05.1991 SK Altius 5.47 
 
 



 
N 60m jooks 
1. Helin Meier 20.04.1992 Nõmme KJK 8,16 
2. Kätlin Kampus 02.03.1992 KJS Sakala 8,50 
3. Liis Massa 09.05.1991 Kalevi KJK 8,55 
4. Tuuli Rekkaro 17.05.1992 Nõmme KJK 8,71 
5. Kädy Kampus 02.03.1992 KJS Sakala 8,73 
 
TA 60m jooks 
1. Karolin Kivimäe 01.11.1993 Kalevi KJK 8,33 
2. Magdalina Tilk 02.05.1993 SK Altius 8,38 
3. Triin Tiismaa 28.02.1993 SK Altius 8,67 
4. Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 Nõmme KJK 8,83 
5. Lilian-Kristina Küüts 26.01.1993 IND 9,40 
 
TB 60m jooks 
1. Brigita Viik 01.06.1996 SK Altius 8,38 
2. Inger-Helene Värat 18.02.1996 SK Altius 8,51 
3. Loretta Jürsioo 26.11.1996 Kalevi KJK 8,52 
4. Grete-Kai Teeäär 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport 8,89 
 
N 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Merilin Mitt 21.11.1988 TÜ ASK 9,23 
2. Eleriin Haas 04.07.1992 SK Altius 9,45 
3. Anett Pajuväli 15.04.1993 SK Altius 9,59 
4. Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Nõmme KJK 9,96 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1. Eleriin Haas 04.07.1992 SK Altius 1.80 
2. Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Nõmme KJK 1.59 o xo 
3. Grete-Kai Teeäär 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport 1.59 x xo 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1. Merilin Mitt 21.11.1988 TÜ ASK 5.59 
2. Helin Meier 20.04.1992 Nõmme KJK 5.58 
3. Eleriin Haas 04.07.1992 SK Altius 5.41 
4. Kristi Jürgenstein 25.12.1990 Kalevi KJK 5.27 
5. Anett Pajuväli 15.04.1993 SK Altius 5.13 
6. Karolin Kivimäe 01.11.1993 Kalevi KJK 5.01 
7. Triin Tiismaa 28.02.1993 SK Altius 4.93 4.92 
8. Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Nõmme KJK 4.93 4.86 
9. Grete-Kai Teeäär 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport 4.62 
10. Tuuli Rekkaro 17.05.1992 Nõmme KJK 4.48 
11. Loretta Jürisoo 26.11.1995 Kalevi KJK 4.34 
12. Lilian-Kristina Küüts 26.01.1993 IND 4.02 
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